Th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
pr
ov
id
ed
 in
 th
is
 d
oc
um
en
ta
tio
n
co
nt
ai
ns
 g
en
er
al
 d
es
cr
ip
tio
ns
 a
nd
/o
r t
ec
hn
ic
al
 c
ha
ra
ct
er
is
tic
s
of
 th
e
pe
rfo
rm
an
ce
 o
f t
he
 p
ro
du
ct
s
co
nt
ai
ne
d
he
re
in
.
Th
is
 d
oc
um
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
.
It
is
 th
e
du
ty
 o
f a
ny
 s
uc
h
us
er
 o
r i
nt
eg
ra
to
r t
o
pe
rfo
rm
 th
e
ap
pr
op
ria
te
 a
nd
 c
om
pl
et
e
ris
k
an
al
ys
is
, e
va
lu
at
io
n
an
d
te
st
in
g
of
 th
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 w
ith
 re
sp
ec
t t
o
th
e
re
le
va
nt
 s
pe
ci
fic
 a
pp
lic
at
io
n
or
 u
se
 th
er
eo
f.
N
ei
th
er
 S
ch
ne
id
er
 E
le
ct
ric
 In
du
st
rie
s
SA
S
no
r a
ny
 o
f i
ts
 a
ffi
lia
te
s
or
 s
ub
si
di
ar
ie
s
sh
al
l b
e
re
sp
on
si
bl
e
or
 li
ab
le
 fo
r m
is
us
e
of
 th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
co
nt
ai
ne
d
he
re
in
.
18 May, 2024
1
Product data sheet
Characteristics
NX160TPNDI
fuse switch NX160 - 3P + N - DIN fuse - size
00 - 160 A - 76 kW - 415 V
Main
Range of product Fupact
Fuse switch name NX160
Poles description 3P + N
Protected poles
description
3f
Fuse type DIN
Fuse size 00
Network type AC
Provision for padlocking Padlockable
[Ie] rated operational
current
DC-22A: 160 A at 125 V DC (2 poles in series)
DC-23A: 160 A at 125 V DC (2 poles in series)
AC-22A: 160 A at 220/240 V AC 50/60 Hz
AC-23A: 160 A at 220/240 V AC 50/60 Hz
DC-22A: 160 A at 250 V DC (4 poles in series)
DC-23A: 160 A at 250 V DC (4 poles in series)
AC-22A: 160 A at 380/415 V AC 50/60 Hz
AC-23A: 160 A at 380/415 V AC 50/60 Hz
Maximum power 76 kW at 415 V AC 50/60 Hz
Suitability for isolation Yes
Complementary
Network frequency 50/60 Hz
Control type Direct rotary handle
Rotary handle mounting location Front
Rotary handle mounting style Telescopic shaft with rotary handle
Handle colour Black
[Ith] conventional free air thermal current 160 A ( 50 °C )
Rated duty Uninterrupted
[Ui] rated insulation voltage 690 V AC 50/60 Hz
[Uimp] rated impulse withstand voltage 8 kV
[Ue] rated operational voltage 415 V AC 50/60 Hz
[Im] rated making and breaking capacity Icm 176 kA at 415 V (with fuse)
Icn 80 kA at 415 V (with fuse)
Contact position indicator Yes
Mechanical durability 15000 cycles
Electrical durability AC-23A: 1000 cycles 415 V AC 50/60 Hz conforming to IEC 60947-3
[Icw] rated short-time withstand current 5 kA for 1 s
Connections - terminals Bolted connection
Tightening torque 14 N.m for terminal
Height 144 mm
Width 199 mm
Depth 190 mm
Environment
Standards EN 60947-1
EN 60947-3
IEC 60947-3
Pollution degree 3
2
Packing Units
Unit Type of Package 1 PCE
Number of Units in Package 1 1
Package 1 Height 12.0 cm
Package 1 Width 17.0 cm
Package 1 Length 37.0 cm
Package 1 Weight 4.25 kg
Offer Sustainability
EU RoHS Directive Not applicable, out of EU RoHS legal scope
WEEE The product must be disposed on European Union markets following specific
waste collection and never end up in rubbish bins
Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months